http://www.rutherfordcountync.gov/dept/transit/Main.php
294 Fairground Road
Spindale, NC 28160

Rutherford County

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Deputy Director: Ms. Tammy Montanez

919-707-4687

General Information

Service Consumption
47,798 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
498,633 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
26,475 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$879,479 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information
NTDID: 4R06-40983
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics
Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Servic
Directly
Mode Operated
Bus 2
Demand Response 14
Total 16

Performance Measures

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $7,574

Local Funds $0

State Funds $177,924

Federal Assistance $156,925

Other Funds $537,056

Total Operating Funds Expended $879,479

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $57,456

State Funds $9,431

Federal Assistance $84,876

Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $151,763

0.9%
0.0%
20.2%
17.8%
61.1%
100.0%

0.0%
37.9%
6.2%
55.9%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

e
Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses Fare Revenues
- $85,573 $737
- $793,906 $6,837
- $879,479 $7,574

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile
Bus $2.33
Demand Response $1.72
Total $1.76

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency

Total
0.12

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$33.22

$33.22

$33.22

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Agency Total

$1.00

—

0.10

$0.80

0.08
0.06

$0.60

$0.40 0.04

0.02

$0.20

0.00

$0.00
14 15

14

Mode
Bus

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources

61.1%

Uses of Capital
Funds

$14,766
$136,997
$151,763

Demand Response

Total

0.9%

20.2%

17.8%

Annual Unlinked Trips
4,667

43,131

47,798

Operating Expenses per
Unlinked Passenger Trip
$18.34
$18.41
$18.40

Capital Funding Sources

55.9%

6.2%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Miles

36,660

461,973

498,633

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

37.9%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Hours

2,576

23,899

26,475

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour


http://www.rutherfordcountync.gov/dept/transit/Main.php

