General I		Financial Information							
		Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources	
		Fa	re Revenues	\$7,574	0.9%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$0	0.0%				
47,798 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$177,924	20.2%		0.9%		
			al Assistance	\$156,925	17.8%			55.9%	
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$537,056	61.1%	61.1%		55.576	
498,633 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$879,479	100.0%				
26,475 Annual Vehi	icle Revenue Hours (VRH)								
		0	s of Capital Fun	de Europeande d			20.2%		
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$879,479 Total Operating Expenses				0.0%					
		Fare Revenues Local Funds		\$0 \$57,456	0.0% 37.9%				37.9%
Ostabasa Information					6.2%				51.9%
Database Information NTDID: 4R06-40983	State Funds Federal Assistance		\$9,431 \$84,876	6.2% 55.9%					
<b>Reporter Type:</b> Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds	\$84,876 \$0	0.0%		17.8%		
Reporter Type. Nurai Generari ubile franan		Total Capital	\$151,763	100.0%		17.0%	6.29	%	
Operation Characteristics			Moda	al Characterist	ics				
operation onaracteristics	Vehicles Opera	ted							
	at Maximum Ser								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Reven
Node	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Miles	Hou
Bus	2	-	\$85,573	\$737		\$14,766	4,667	36,660	2,5
Demand Response	14	-	\$793,906	\$6,837		\$136,997	43,131	461,973	23,8
otal	16		\$879,479	\$7,574		\$151,763	47,798	498,633	26,4
Performance Measures									
	Servio	Service Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips p
Node	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	e Revenue Hour		Mod		Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Ho
Bus Demand Response	\$2.33 \$1.72		\$33.22 \$33.22		Bus	and Response	\$18.34 \$18.41	0.1 0.1	1
Total	\$1.72		\$33.22		Tota		\$18.41 \$18.40	0.1	
otai	φ1.10		<b>\$33.22</b>		Tota		\$10.40	0.1	
Operating Expense per Vehicle Total	Revenue Mile: Agency Unl	inked Passenger Trips per V Agency Tot	/ehicle Revenue Mile al	:					
00	0.12								
50	0.10								
50	0.08								
0	0.04								
20	0.02								
	0.00								